ANNEXURE-A

FINANCIAL CREDITORS
S CLAIMS CLAIMS
NO L2 YYD L5 COUNT | RECEIVED (INR) | ADMITTED (INR)
1 | Claims Admitted 26 10,57,11,015/- 10,56,83,205/-
TOTAL 26 10,57,11,015/- 10,56,83,205/-
CLAIMS ADMITTED- LIST OF STAKEHOLDERS
Secured/ The proofs
S Claims Claims Unsecured admitted or
N(.) Name and Address of the Stakeholders Received Admitted with the rejected in part,
(in Rs.) (in Rs.) extent of and the proofs
assets secured | wholly rejected
City Union Bank Limited Debt admitted
1 g\ddress: No. 26 gNew No. 6) I Main Rqad, 10,15,53,882 | 10,15,53,882 Secured based on the
ayee Nagar, Chinmaya Nagar, Chennai - relevant proof
600092 submitted
Aayush V Jain bD:sl;td ?)(Illmmtﬁg
2 | Address:No.73, Vepery High Road, Chennai- 1,69,679 1,68,544 | Unsecured I £
600007 re evz!nt proo
submitted
Anish B Jain Debt admitted
3 | Address:No.425, Mint Street, Sowcarpet 84,839 84,272 | Unsecured |24 on the
Chennai-600079 relevant  proo.
submitted
Ashok Kumar Pukhraj Jain HUF 5:52; ?,i“““tﬁ‘i
4 | Address:No.22, Rahunayakalu Street, Chennai- 1,69,679 1,68,544 | Unsecured
600003 relevzfnt proof
submitted
Bharat Kumar HUF lb?ebtd 2dm1t't;d
5 | Address:No.413/2, Mint Street, Chennai- 1,69,679 1,68,544 | Unsecured ase n ©
600079 releva:nt proof
submitted
Sree Mahaveer Investment bDebtd admmtﬁd
6 | Address:No.30,Thirupalli Street, Chennai- 1,69,679 1,68,544 | Unsecured | oo O "1
600079 relevant  proof
submitted
Dilip & Sons HUF bDebtd admmt;d
7 | Address: No.18,Vadamalai Street, Chennai- 1,69,679 1,68,544 | Unsecured ase¢ on te
600079 relevant  proof
submitted
Hemalatha Jain ll))ebtd admltzd
8 | Address:No.178, Govindappa Naicken Street, 1,69,679 1,68,544 | Unsecured asec on ©
Chennai-600001 relevant  proof
submitted
Lalitha A Jain l?ebtd admlttt;d
9 | Address:No.226, Govindappa Naicken Street, 1,69,679 1,68,544 | Unsecured alse on ?
Chennai-600001 relevant  proo
submitted
Mahendra & Sons bDebtd admltttﬁd
10 | Address:No.27,Venkatesh Street, Chennai- 84,839 84,272 | Unsecured ased  on ©
600079 relevant  proof
submitted
Sree Kesariya Investment \ bDebtd admltttﬁd
11 | Address:No.30,Thirupalli Street, Chennai- 1,69,679 | 168,544 | Unsecured | oo % 11°
600079 relevant proof




Neelam D Jain

Debt admitted
based on the

12 | Address:No.30,Vi Mai Street, 1,69,679 1,68,544 Unsecured
Chenflisi-6(())0001 ayaga asty See relevant  proof
submitted
Debt admitted
Ranjit Kumar HUF based on the
13 | Address:No.43, Mint Street, Chennai-600001 ST 168,544 | Unsecured | ovone  proof
submitted
Sanjay Finance E;th 2?““;2
14 | Address:No.45,Thatha Muthiappan Street, 1,69,679 1,68,544 | Unsecured B S roof
Chennai-600001 A P!
submitted
Vishal Investment bD;l;td xllrmttt;:
15 | Address:No.39, Thambusamy Road, Kilpauk, 3,39,358 3,37,088 | Unsecured relevant roof
Chennai-600010 1 P
submitted
Gavish P Jain {)):sl:atd i‘lllmltt;g
16 | Address:No.19, Vinayaga Maistry Street, 1,69,679 1,68,544 | Unsecured ) ¢
Chennai-600079 relevant  proo,
submitted
Srpal K Jane bsod o the
17 | Address:No.69 Mulla Sahib Street, Chennai- 84,839 84,272 | Unsecured
600079 relevq.nt proof
submitted
Prakashchand & Sons HUF bD;f;td chilmlttt;cel
18 | Address: No.60, EVK Sampath Road, 1,69,679 1,68,544 | Unsecured £
Chennai-600079 relevant  proo
submitted
Lalitha Devi Jain bD;t;td zcrilmltttﬁd
19 | Address:No.6, Vinayaga Maistry Street, 3,39,358 3,37,088 | Unsecured 1 ©
Chennai-600001 relevant proof
submitted
Ashok Kumar D Jain bD:sl;td admmt;d
20 | Address:No.22, Rahunayakalu Street, Chennai- 84,839 84,272 | Unsecured on e
600003 releva'nt proof
submitted
Sohanlal Achalchandji Parwal HUF Eebtd adrmﬁ;d
21 | Address:No.11/23, Vadamalai Maistry 1,69,679 1,68,544 | Unsecured alse t on ;
Street,1* Floor, Chennai-600079 relevant - proo
submitted
Sonam Jain Debt admitted
22 | Address:No.24, Chandrappa Mudali Street, 1,69679|  1,68,544 | Unsecured |04 on the
Chennai-600079 relevant  proof
submitted
Praveenkumar Shanthilalji HUF bDebtd adnut:cild
23 | Address: No.72, Mint Street, Sowcarpet, 84,839 84,272 | Unsecured ased —on ©
Chennai-600079 relevant  proof
submitted
Vishal Kumar N Jain bDebtd admlttt;d
24 | Address:No.26, Venkat Rama Iyer Street, 1,69,679 1,68,544 | Unsecured alse on e
Kondithope, Chennai-600079 relevant  proof
submitted
Vastimal Miyachandji HUF bDebtd admitted
25 | Address: No.19, Strotten Muthiah Mudali 1,69,679 1,68,544 | Unsecured |D3sed on the
Street,Chennai-600079 relevant  proof
submitted
Kamlesh Kumar A Jain bDebtd admitted
26 | Address:No.52, Perambur Barracks Road, 1,69,679 1,68,544 | Unsecured ased on the
Chennai-600003 relevant  proof
submitted
TOTAL 10,57,11,015 | 10,56,83,205




Notes:

Admitted claims value is based on information and proof of claims provided by the financial creditors. In
case of any additional information warranting modification in the claim value(s) admitted, a separate
application to modify the list of stakeholders shall be applied to the Adjudicating Authority as per
Regulation 31(3) of Insolvency and Bankruptcy Board of India (Liquidation Process) Regulations, 2016
and shall modify the list in the manner directed by the Adjudicating Authority.

IN THE MATTER OF M/S. IMPEL HEALTH CARE PRIVATE LIMITED

- €. RAMASUBRAMANIAM, INSOLVENCY PROFESSIONAL
W IP No. IBBIIPA-002/1P-N00052/2016-2017/10098
g ’:)\/ “RAJI"3B1, 3rd Floor, Gaiety Palace,
No. 1L - Blackers Road, Mount Road, Chennai - 600 002.

CHANDRAMOULI RAMASUBRAMANIAM : GST No. 33AFGPC8189P1ZV
(C. RAMASUBRAMANIAM)

LIQUIDATOR

IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00052/2016-17/10096



